

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2393/2010

PARKASH CHAND

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF H.P.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr Abhishek Kumar Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The ld. Counsels for the parties do not wish to file  
additional documents.

Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble  
Court as per rules.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar